CERTIFICATION
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Approved to UL1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250 standards**
Suitable for damp locations.
*
LIS T ED
C US
Intertek

P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
ORDERING INFORMATION
*LED Five (5) year limited warranty. ***Complies with Buy American Act.
**Operating temperature: -20°C to +35°C / -4°F to +95 °F, consult factory
for operating temperatures outside the listed range.
Specifications are subject to change. Please confirm latest specifications prior to placing order.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
ELECTRICAL
*TW (Tunable White), other CCT, RGB (Red, Green, Blue
LEDs), DM (dim to warm) available, consult factory.
L80 performance at 60,000 hours minimum.
80 CRI Standard. Other dimming options, lumen options,
90CRI and lengths available, consult factory.
FINISH
Standard finish is glossy white polyester baked powder coat
enamel.
MOUNTING / CROSS SECTION
ITS-4-1ACF-50-40K
ITS
Industrial LED Strip
ITS 4 W
FIXTURE LENGTH STYLE LUMENS CCT FINISH CONTROLS
*OPTIONAL*
MOUNTING
*OPTIONAL* DRIVER
ITS =
Industrial LED
Strip
4 = 4ft 1ACF =
1 Acrylic
Frosted Lens
32 = 3200lm
40 = 4000lm
46 = 4600lm
60 = 6000lm
80 = 8000lm
100 = 10000lm
*other lumens
available
30K = 3000K
35K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
GLOSSY
W = White
OC = On/Off Occupancy
Control O5 = 100%-50% Hi/
Low Occupancy Control
A4-C1 = 48in Aircraft
Cable & 5ft Cord
A5-C2 = 60in Aircraft
Cable & 6ft Cord
A8-C4 = 96in Aircraft
Cable & 9ft Cord
A12-C7 = 144in Aircraft
Cable & 13ft Cord
MV =
Standard 120V-277V,
1% Dimming
(0-10V)
347 =
Standard 347V
Dimming
(0-10V)
EM =
Emergency Driver
X =
DALI, Lutron
EcoSystem LED,